27    www.tigerliftingna.com
PNEUMATICS
Industrial Air Hoists TAH
Tiger industrial air hoists are designed for, and proven in,
many industries including mining, shipyards, offshore
construction and power stations. They are also used for
industrial and general engineering applications such as
automotive plants, foundries, and heat treatment plants.

23.0,
75 2.1, 74 NPT½ 16, ¾ 76 312,
12.3
216,
8.5
135,
53.1
85,
3.3
196,
7.7
370,
14.5
420,
16.5 -
TAHS-010 1.0, 1.1 1
7.1x21.2,
0.28x0.83
25.0,
55
7.5,
25 16.0, 52.5 20.4,
67
13.0,
42 2.1, 74 NPT½ 16, ¾ 76 312,
12.3
216,
8.5
135,
53.1
85,
3.3
196,
7.7
370,
14.5
420,
16.5 -
TAHS-020 2.0, 2.2 2
7.1x21.2,
0.28x0.83
32.8,
72

Hose
(Inside Ø)
(mm, in)
Sound
Level (dB(A)) Dimensions (mm, in)
Full
Load
Lifting
@ 6bar
Full
Load
Lowering
@ 6bar
A B C D E Min
F
TAH21-015 1.5, 1.65 1
10x28,
0.39x1.10
55,
121

2.6
1.7,
60 NPT¾ 19, ¾ 81 83 382,
15
250,
9.8
184,
7.25
66,
2.6
213,
84
610,
24
*Weight of TAH21 model includes 3m/10’ lift, 2m/6.5’ toggle. For longer lifts add 2.2kg/1.5lbs per meter/foot of lift for TAH21-015, TAH21-021 and
4.4kg/3lbs for the TAH21-032 per meter/foot of lift. For pendant control add 0.4kg/0.9 lbs. for E/Stop pendant add 2.1kg/1.4lbs per meter/foot
Industrial Air Hoists TAH21
1.5 and 2.0t 3.0t
31    www.tigerliftingna.com
PNEUMATICS

@ 6bar
Full
Load
Lowering
@ 6bar
A B C D E Min
F
Toggle
& Pilot
Pendant
Control
E/Stop
Pilot
Pendant
Contro
TAH33-030 3.0, 3.3 1
13x36,
0.5x1.4
76.5,
169

8.3,
27
6.8,
22
4.0,
142
2.6,
92 NPT1 NPT¾ 25,
1 81 83 466,
18.3
254,
10
185,
7.3 - - 538,
21.1
TAH33-060 6.0, 6.6 2
13x36,
0.5x1.4
99.5,
219

142
2.6,
92 NPT1 NPT¾ 25,
1 81 83 466,
18.3
223,
8.8
137,
5.4
86,
3.4
259,
10.2
630,
24.8
TAH33-103 10.0, 11.0 3
13x36,
0.5x1.4
139.5,
308

@ 6bar
Full
Load
Lowering
@ 6bar
A B C D E Min
F
Toggle
& Pilot
Pendant
Control
E/Stop
Pilot
Pendant
Contro
TAH52-050 5.0,
5.5 1
16x45,
0.6x1.8
106,

141.3
2.6,
91.8 NPT1 NPT¾ 25,
1 82 83 503,
19.8
270,
10.6
170,
6.7
100,
3.9
286,
11.3
790,
31.1
TAH52-160 16,
17.6 3
16x45,
0.6x1.8
245,

141.3
2.6,
91.8 NPT1 NPT¾ 25,
1 82 83 616,
24.3
290,
11.4
180,
7.1
110,
4.3
325,
12.8
905,
35.6
TAH52-200 20,
22 4
16x45,
0.6x1.8
288,

141.3
2.6,
91.8 NPT1 NPT¾ 25,
1 82 83 616,
24.3
280,
11.0
165,
6.5
115,
4.5
325,
12.8
920,
36.2
TAH52-300 30,
33 2
23.5x66,
0.9x2.6
575,